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2020 MPO Meeting Schedule 
Technical Coordinating Committee (TCC) 

 Tuesdays, 2:00 - 3:30 pm 

VIRTUAL MEETINGS

Due to COVID-19 restrictions, meetings will occur online until further notice. 

*Meeting not held on the fourth Tuesday to avoid schedule conflicts.

Wednesday, January 22 Tuesday, July 21
Canceled

Wednesday, February 26  Tuesday, August 18*
ONLINE

Wednesday, April 15* 
Canceled

Tuesday, September 22 
Canceled 

Tuesday, May 12*
ONLINE

Tuesday, November 17*
ONLINE

 Tuesday, June 23*
ONLINE

Tuesday, December 8*


	2018 MPO Meeting Schedule
	(Proposed)
	Technical Coordinating Committee (TCC) 10:30 am - 12:00 pm
	Transportation Advisory Committee (TAC)  2:00 pm - 4:00 pm




